
Results 03.09.2010

European Champion

1 YM1 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Ella

2 YM1 135 Brave Fancy Frost Moen; Stine

3 YM1 45 Zippen Fleet Maggie Rädler; Manuela

4 YM1 129 Gamblers Senci Laumann; Emma

5 YM1 28 Cool Charisma Feldmann; Robin-Lisa

6 YM1 76 I Touch The Sky Antonello; Francesca

7 YM1 266 Moonshines Grace Schueppel; Isabel

1 YG1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Felix

2 YG1 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

3 YG1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Alex

4 YG1 138 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Astrid

5 YG1 196 Missle Rockin Review Krause; Maike

6 YG1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Homberger; Jennifer

1 XM1 95 Ima AwesomeFrenchKiss Lejour; Felix

2 XM1 11 Miss Chips DandyLion Riegel; Amanda

3 XM1 185 Jays Solid Review Homberger; Jennifer

XM1 219 Shes A Gracy Star Silvestri; Uraja

1 ABS4 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Laura

2 ABS4 251 Gold Without Limit Cavalleri; Luca

3 ABS4 8 Undeniably Colorless Schnelle; Janet

4 ABS4 217 Unzippin The Assets Schuster; Dominik

5 ABS4 209 Sweet Coosa Review Biller; Sabine

6 ABS4 87 Rebabars Kid Of Sun Kärcher; Nicole

1 BHM7 251 Gold Without Limit Bassi; Francesco

2 BHM7 8 Undeniably Colorless Schnelle; Janet

3 BHM7 95 Ima AwesomeFrenchKiss Lejour; Felix

4 BHM7 11 Miss Chips DandyLion Riegel; Amanda

1 BM10 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Laura

2 BM10 209 Sweet Coosa Review Biller; Sabine

Y Halter Mares All Ages

Y Halter Geldings All Ages

YSPB Mares

ASPB Mares All Ages

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Mares

SPB 3,4-Yr-Old & Older Mares



3 BM10 110 Impress Me Zippo De Weerd; Sarah

4 BM10 1 Monacos Alexandra Tschermak; Sandra

5 BM10 146 Sucha Beautiful Teeds Munkert; Brigitte

6 BM10 203 Magic Technique Einsiedler; Christina

1 ABS7 123 One Lightning Krymsun Madlberger; Sandra

2 ABS7 163 Sorry Not Painted Brönner; Lisa

3 ABS7 18 Big Hotrodder Reichenbecher; Irene

4 ABS7 134 Johnnys Solid Wolf Stricker; Stefanie

5 ABS7 112 Mb Spanish Illusion Cserniczky; Karin

ABS7 85 King John W. Burnett Schneider; Andrea

1 BG22 123 One Lightning Krymsun Leiner; Nina

2 BG22 246 Gamblers Rising Star Andersen; Tina

3 BG22 163 Sorry Not Painted Brönner; Lisa

4 BG22 18 Big Hotrodder Reichenbecher; Irene

5 BG22 134 Johnnys Solid Wolf Stricker; Stefanie

6 BG22 64 Buddys Bourbon Mohr; Ulrike

7 BG22 112 Mb Spanish Illusion Cserniczky; Karin

BG22 85 King John W. Burnett Schneider; Andrea

1 YSH1 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Ella

2 YSH1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Felix

3 YSH1 73 Touch Of Dirt Allard; Tiphaine

4 YSH1 28 Cool Charisma Feldmann; Robin-Lisa

5 YSH1 143 Floride Fair Bar Rix; Aurelie

6 YSH1 45 Zippen Fleet Maggie Rädler; Manuela

7 YSH1 108 Hesa Classic Blue Hagen; Verena

8 YSH1 102 Invest In A Shine Pfeifer; Laura

9 YSH1 138 Brave Sonny Blue Löthner; Astrid

YSH1 14 No Need To Hustle Laflaquiere; Lea

YSH1 58 Wynning Chex Pichler; Noemi

YSH1 76 I Touch The Sky Antonello; Francesca

YSH1 111 TL Cherokees Beauty Hagen; Lena

10 YSH1 128 Emphis Bando Larch; Florian

YSH1 135 Brave Fancy Frost Moen; Stine

YSH1 152 MH Sweet Sugar Mccue Eckert; Judith

YSH1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Homberger; Jennifer

YSH1 191 FG Puppet Zan Up Chevalier; Aurelie

YSH1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Alex

YSH1 266 Moonshines Grace Schueppel; Isabel

ASPB Geldings All Ages

SPB Sr Geldings (4 & O)

Y Showmanship 18 & Under

YSPB Showmanship 18 & Under



1 XSH1 95 Ima AwesomeFrenchKiss Lejour; Felix

2 XSH1 101 Hesa Nigel Paycheck Pfeifer; Laura

3 XSH1 104 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

4 XSH1 11 Miss Chips DandyLion Riegel; Amanda

5 XSH1 203 Magic Technique Einsiedler; Christina

6 XSH1 185 Jays Solid Review Homberger; Jennifer

1 LLN 175 JDG Bet Your Asset Hoeltschi; Christine

2 LLN 51 Gamblers Mr Zip Orsag; Jiri

3 LLN 198 Venus Royal Des Flots Dumoncay; Elodie

4 LLN 247 Madam Blues Duffy Olsen; Freja Aase

5 LLN 256 WD Remarque Me Please Thinon; Edwige

6 LLN 4 Love Is The Zipper Fogltonova; Lenka

7 LLN 236 SQ High Noon Cash Hasel; Steffen

8 LLN 55 New Miracle Symbol Bortolato; Vanna

LLN 47 Miss Marvel In Assets Celi; Luisa

1 BLL1 8 Undeniably Colorless Schnelle; Janet

2 BLL1 95 Ima AwesomeFrenchKiss Lejour; Felix

3 BLL1 31 Hesa Indian Cat Huber; Claudia

1 YEE1 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Ella

2 YEE1 152 MH Sweet Sugar Mccue Eckert; Judith

3 YEE1 111 TL Cherokees Beauty Hagen; Lena

4 YEE1 73 Touch Of Dirt Allard; Tiphaine

5 YEE1 128 Emphis Bando Larch; Florian

6 YEE1 102 Invest In A Shine Pfeifer; Laura

7 YEE1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Felix

8 YEE1 108 Hesa Classic Blue Hagen; Verena

YEE1 14 No Need To Hustle Laflaquiere; Lea

YEE1 52 Clues Lady Technique Dolpp; Jennifer

YEE1 135 Brave Fancy Frost Moen; Stine

1 NHS1 54 Mavericks Glenda Weber-Elsner; Isabell

2 NHS1 56 Imprint Of Beppe Paresi; Eva

3 NHS1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

4 NHS1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

5 NHS1 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

NHS1 83 Mighty Mccue Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

NHS1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

NA Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages

Y Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

SPB Yearling Longe Line

Yearling Longeline



1 AHS1 43 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

2 AHS1 66 What A Sprigtly Boy Andersson; Linn

3 AHS1 54 Mavericks Glenda Weber-Elsner; Isabell

4 AHS1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

5 AHS1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

6 AHS1 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Sarah Maria

7 AHS1 88 Joys Skip N Bars Kärcher; Nicole

8 AHS1 179 Sweetly Chocolate Dun Welten-Louwers; Ellen

AHS1 27 Addicted Hauser; Corinne

1 XEE1 104 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

2 XEE1 244 SQ Spice Girl Lucy Hagen; Lena

3 XEE1 101 Hesa Nigel Paycheck Pfeifer; Laura

1 NBH1 56 Imprint Of Beppe Paresi; Eva

2 NBH1 208 White Man Review Biller; Michael

3 NBH1 83 Mighty Mccue Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

4 NBH1 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

5 NBH1 182 Barbis Rockin Rose Rued; Sandra

6 NBH1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

7 NBH1 50 Calicos Spotted Jewel Herren; Fritz

8 NBH1 257 Red Parr Kellner; Oliver

1 YBH1 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

2 YBH1 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Ella

3 YBH1 45 Zippen Fleet Maggie Rädler; Manuela

4 YBH1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Felix

5 YBH1 128 Emphis Bando Larch; Florian

6 YBH1 129 Gamblers Senci Laumann; Emma

7 YBH1 102 Invest In A Shine Pfeifer; Laura

9 YBH1 135 Brave Fancy Frost Moen; Stine

8 YBH1 165 Brave Smiley Smoke Ulfstedt; Sophia

YBH1 14 No Need To Hustle Laflaquiere; Lea

YBH1 52 Clues Lady Technique Dolpp; Jennifer

10 YBH1 73 Touch Of Dirt Allard; Tiphaine

YBH1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Homberger; Jennifer

1 ABBH 230 Endless Impression Zinke; Katja

2 ABBH 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Laura

3 ABBH 1 Monacos Alexandra Tschermak; Sandra

Y Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under

A SPB Hunter Under Saddle

A Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages

YSPB Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & U

NA Hunter Under Saddle All Ages



1 ABH3 46 Whata Freck Boon Us Müller-Hansen; Annika Ericsson

2 ABH3 43 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

3 ABH3 66 What A Sprigtly Boy Andersson; Linn

4 ABH3 27 Addicted Hauser; Corinne

5 ABH3 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

6 ABH3 67 Miss April Sunshine Karlsson; Veronica

7 ABH3 83 Mighty Mccue Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

8 ABH3 88 Joys Skip N Bars Kärcher; Nicole

ABH3 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

ABH3 117 Cats Moonlight Lady Heckmann; Astrid

ABH3 131 Seven Up Franze Sillaber; Carmen

1 XBH1 104 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

2 XBH1 101 Hesa Nigel Paycheck Pfeifer; Laura

3 XBH1 246 Gamblers Rising Star Fjeldbo; Janni

4 XBH1 203 Magic Technique Voegele; Klara

5 XBH1 244 SQ Spice Girl Lucy Hagen; Lena

6 XBH1 84 Zippos Passing Gold Boog-Whiteside; Lea

7 XBH1 120 Maximum Future Andersdotter; Jasmin

8 XBH1 144 Refund Poco Candy Adam; Elisabeth

1 BPH2 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

2 BPH2 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

3 BPH2 68 HopeOfTinysPromotion Rädler; Manuela

4 BPH2 75 Imprint My Dream R Simeoni; Ivan

5 BPH2 10 Rony Easy Fairbars Bassi; Francesco

6 BPH2 90 BP Intimidativeolegal De Weerd; Sarah

7 BPH2 182 Barbis Rockin Rose Rued; Sandra

BPH2 52 Clues Lady Technique Dolpp; Jennifer

8 BPH2 86 Mr Fairfox Romance Kärcher; Nicole

1 AHH1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

2 AHH1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

3 AHH1 65 Sweet Honey Dew Andersson; Linn

4 AHH1 32 Red Rainbow Rebel Pas; Anita

1 HH1 153 Docs J Famous Delta Hoffeld; Ralf

2 HH1 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

3 HH1 165 Brave Smiley Smoke Ulfstedt; Sophia

4 HH1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

Y Hunter Hack 18 & Under

A Sr Hunter Under Saddle

YSPB Hunter Under Saddle 18 & U

Jr Hunter Under Saddle

A Hunter Hack All Ages



5 HH1 202 Doc Cluesluna Bar Gallitzendörfer; Angelika

6 HH1 32 Red Rainbow Rebel Pas; Anita

7 HH1 158 LDR Docs Moon Lena Keuchel; Heiko

9 HH1 93 Chesty Nice Twist Collet; Isabelle

8 HH1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Francois

HH1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Neumann; Nadine

1 BHH1 101 Hesa Nigel Paycheck Pfeifer; Laura

2 BHH1 144 Refund Poco Candy Adam; Elisabeth

3 BHH1 64 Buddys Bourbon Mohr; Ulrike

4 BHH1 181 A Special Treaty Too Baier; Christine

5 BHH1 203 Magic Technique Voegele; Klara

1 YHH1 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

2 YHH1 165 Brave Smiley Smoke Ulfstedt; Sophia

3 YHH1 108 Hesa Classic Blue Hagen; Verena

YHH1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Homberger; Jennifer

1 WHU1 153 Docs J Famous Delta Hoffeld; Ralf

2 WHU1 202 Doc Cluesluna Bar Keuchel; Heiko

3 WHU1 22 Coup Matoska Olsen; Freja Aase

4 WHU1 93 Chesty Nice Twist Collet; Isabelle

5 WHU1 158 LDR Docs Moon Lena Keuchel; Heiko

6 WHU1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

7 WHU1 32 Red Rainbow Rebel Pas; Anita

WHU1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Francois

SPB Hunter Hack All Ages

Y Hunter Hack 18 & Under

Working Hunter All Ages


